September 24, 2016

..........

FINISH
4.5

3S Py 48Ul

Bus Parking

\_ High School Course i} Volunteer Check-In
r‘ Middle School Course ‘ Team Tent Area
(3 Parking Medical

@ﬂ Restrooms ! Awards Stage

~*"" Path to Start {"} Merchandise
Handicap Parking Concessions

\.

7:45 am - Community Race

9:00 am - Varsity Girls Championship
9:30 am - Varsity Boys Championship
9:55 am - Varsity Girls

10:25 am - Varsity Boys

10:50 am - JV Girls Championship
11:20 am - JV Boys Championship
11:45 am - JV Girls Open

12:30 pm - JV Boys Open

1:10 pm - Middle School Girls

1:40 pm - Middle School Boys

Douthit Ferry Rd

Sam Smith Park
1155 Douthit Ferry Road
Cartersville, GA 30120

CLUB



